
*NOTICE* 

 

Department of Geography, J. B. College 

 

 

The candidates who appeared in the P. G. Entrance test 2021 for MA in 

Geography are asked to attend the verification cum admission session to be held 

on 15th November 2021, Monday in Conference Hall-1 at 11:00am. They are 

required to bring original mark sheets of all the semesters of U.G. Program, 

original cast certificate and a print out copy of the online application form. The 

final admission of the qualified candidates will take place only after verification 

of these original documents. For any query, please contact in the following 

mobile number. 

Gaurab Borthakur 

7896769191 

 

 

Date: 11/11/2021               Dr Mrinal Nath 

                   HoD  

      Dept. Of Geography 

J. B. College (Autonomous) 



Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25367 RESHIKESH DEORI ST(P) 65.57
2 ADMSACK25366 PALLAVI TAMULI GENERAL 65.55
3 ADMSACK24969 HEMANTA GHOSH GENERAL 65.21
4 ADMSACK24887 MOHSINA  NASRIN OBC-MOBC 61.93
5 ADMSACK25380 PRIYANSHEE BHARADWAJ GENERAL 61.05
6 ADMSACK24993 SULTANA AFSANA RAHMAN GENERAL 59.85
7 ADMSACK25207 BAISHNABI BORAH OBC-MOBC 59.46
8 ADMSACK25051 KRISHNAPRIYA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 59.32
9 ADMSACK25650 RITUPON GOGOI OBC-MOBC 58.71

10 ADMSACK24904 PRAGYA PRIYA KALITA GENERAL 57.96
11 ADMSACK24978 MISS  SARITA TAMANG OBC-MOBC 57.89
12 ADMSACK25301 HEMI SONOWAL ST(P) 57.39
13 ADMSACK25077 FARJANA KHANUM GENERAL 57.14
14 ADMSACK25055 MEGHNA  GANDHIA PHUKAN OBC-MOBC 56.93
15 ADMSACK24981 RIKAMONI HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC 56.6
16 ADMSACK24905 JIMON BORDOLOI GENERAL 56.43
17 ADMSACK25303 PRIYANKA BORAH OBC-MOBC 56.3
18 ADMSACK25445 PULAKJYOTI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 56.28

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25298 Satyabrat  Sonowal ST(P) 55.64
2 ADMSACK25189 SAHIN HUSSAIN GENERAL 55.53
3 ADMSACK25181 Satarupa Sonowal ST(P) 55.07
4 ADMSACK24984 BIJOY DAS SC 54.75
5 ADMSACK24864 RAHUL KAKOTY GENERAL 54.75
6 ADMSACK25076 TULIKA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 54.46
7 ADMSACK24875 RIZUANA NAZ GENERAL 54.18
8 ADMSACK25545 SHRUTIDHARA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 54.14
9 ADMSACK25579 Mukunda Madhav Konwar OBC-MOBC 53.85

10 ADMSACK25560 Rahul Gogoi OBC-MOBC 53.53
11 ADMSACK25655 DIBAKAR DAS SC 53.39
12 ADMSACK25578 DURLOV  DUTTA OBC-MOBC 53.35
13 ADMSACK24863 LIZARANI DUTTA GENERAL 53.18
14 ADMSACK25242 SANYUKTA BHARADWAJ GENERAL 53.15
15 ADMSACK25220 Madhusmita Mahanta GENERAL 53.07
16 ADMSACK24921 MUNMEE BORAH OBC-MOBC 53.07
17 ADMSACK25251 KAKUMONI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 53.03
18 ADMSACK25003 JANI BORCHETIA OBC-MOBC 52.85
19 ADMSACK25442 MISS SANGITA BORDOLOI GENERAL 52.78
20 ADMSACK24856 Niha Borah OBC-MOBC 51.96
21 ADMSACK25041 Rahul Borgohain OBC-MOBC 51.85
22 ADMSACK25305 CHAYANIKA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 51.8
23 ADMSACK25310 JYOTI  DAS SC 51.45
24 ADMSACK25527 NIBEDITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 51.32
25 ADMSACK25280 BHAGYASHREE BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 50.96
26 ADMSACK24974 Ritupon Borah OBC-MOBC 50.85
27 ADMSACK25396 Gautam Saikia GENERAL 50.68
28 ADMSACK25040 PORISHMITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 50.55
29 ADMSACK25036 KALYANJYOTI  KATAKY OBC-MOBC 50.18
30 ADMSACK25490 RITURAJ  SENCHOWA OBC-MOBC 49.89
31 ADMSACK25307 MOMI BARMON GENERAL 49.32
32 ADMSACK25291 Angshuman Borah OBC-MOBC 49.18
33 ADMSACK25302 PUJA BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 49.18
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34 ADMSACK25443 KAPIL BASUMATARY ST(P) 49
35 ADMSACK25005 Monsumi konwar OBC-MOBC 49
36 ADMSACK25127 PRIYANKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 48.57
37 ADMSACK25212 Aradhana Bhattacharyya GENERAL 48.53
38 ADMSACK25543 Gyanashree Dowari OBC-MOBC 48.46
39 ADMSACK25065 Ankita Hazarika OBC-MOBC 48.1
40 ADMSACK25209 Tribani sarma GENERAL 47.96
41 ADMSACK25395 Abhilash Saikia GENERAL 47.82
42 ADMSACK24916 UPASHANA DEHINGIA OBC-MOBC 47.6
43 ADMSACK25635 KABITA DAS SC 47.28
44 ADMSACK24960 NIHARIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 47.28
45 ADMSACK25007 NISHITA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 47.1
46 ADMSACK25277 SONGEETA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 46.78
47 ADMSACK25286 PRANAMI  LAHON OBC-MOBC 46.75
48 ADMSACK24858 Dibyashree Saikia OBC-MOBC 46.6
49 ADMSACK24848 SHOBNOM HUSSAIN GENERAL 46.5
50 ADMSACK25580 GITASHREE BORUAH OBC-MOBC 46.45
51 ADMSACK25306 ANEE CHETIA OBC-MOBC 46.1
52 ADMSACK25104 Choyanika Kolita OBC-MOBC 46.07
53 ADMSACK24861 MAYASHREE CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 45.82
54 ADMSACK25170 PIRITI JAISHY GENERAL 45.75
55 ADMSACK25567 Ankita Saikia ST(P) 45.68
56 ADMSACK24855 PRATHANA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 45.43
57 ADMSACK24909 AMAN  PANIKA OBC-MOBC 45.43
58 ADMSACK24849 SHYAMONTIKA DUTTA GENERAL 45.25
59 ADMSACK25528 NEEHA DAS SC 45.14
60 ADMSACK25645 ASHASHREE DUTTA GENERAL 45.1
61 ADMSACK25537 RIPTIKA BORBORA GENERAL 45
62 ADMSACK24973 LUNA PACHANI OBC-MOBC 44.96
63 ADMSACK25275 PRIYANKA SONOWAL ST(P) 44.93
64 ADMSACK25493 Asthapriya Deka GENERAL 44.75
65 ADMSACK25152 Durlov Dutta OBC-MOBC 44.5
66 ADMSACK24985 PORISMITA BORAH SC 44.46
67 ADMSACK24868 UTPALA BORA GENERAL 44.35
68 ADMSACK25678 ARUP DAS SC 44.18
69 ADMSACK24967 GITIRIMA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 44.18
70 ADMSACK25592 JADU MONI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 44.03
71 ADMSACK24876 SHIBANI HAZARIKA SC 43.78
72 ADMSACK24998 FARHANA AKHTAR GENERAL 43.78
73 ADMSACK25637 DIMPI BORAH GENERAL 43.57
74 ADMSACK24995 SANGITA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 43.55
75 ADMSACK25540 JYOTSHNA DEVI BORUAH GENERAL 43.39
76 ADMSACK24972 DIPIKA SONOWAL ST(P) 43.28
77 ADMSACK25283 LEEMA BORA OBC-MOBC 43.25
78 ADMSACK25620 ROJY KHATUN GENERAL 42.89
79 ADMSACK25067 ANKUR BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 42.85
80 ADMSACK25631 PINAZ HAQUE GENERAL 42.68
81 ADMSACK25616 PRITOM JYOTI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 42.64
82 ADMSACK25481 Tina Hazarika OBC-MOBC 42.5
83 ADMSACK25485 PAPARI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 42.43
84 ADMSACK25101 SONGITA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 41.35
85 ADMSACK25089 BIBAKLUSON BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 41
86 ADMSACK24983 SIBANI TAID ST(P) 40.57
87 ADMSACK25444 KASMIRI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 39.89
88 ADMSACK24936 NOMINITA SAIKIA ST(P) 39.68
89 ADMSACK24880 RITURAJ GOGOI OBC-MOBC 39.5
90 ADMSACK25634 GORIOSHI HAZARIKA GENERAL 39.28
91 ADMSACK24865 SAGARIKA DUARAH OBC-MOBC 38.46
92 ADMSACK25328 Parsha  Nath OBC-MOBC 38.18
93 ADMSACK24964 BISHWA  BIJOY DAS SC 37.6
94 ADMSACK24917 Miss Jimpi  Saikia OBC-MOBC 37.53



95 ADMSACK25614 MOMITA  DOLEY ST(P) 37.32
96 ADMSACK25529 BINITA BORA OBC-MOBC 36.5
97 ADMSACK25174 SAMPRI ENGTIPI ST(H) 36.43
98 ADMSACK25163 SAPTASIKHA BARIK OBC-MOBC 36.32
99 ADMSACK25601 PRANJITA PANGING ST(P) 35.39

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25076 TULIKA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 54.46
2 ADMSACK25545 SHRUTIDHARA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 54.14
3 ADMSACK25579 Mukunda Madhav Konwar OBC-MOBC 53.85
4 ADMSACK25560 Rahul Gogoi OBC-MOBC 53.53
5 ADMSACK25578 DURLOV  DUTTA OBC-MOBC 53.35

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK24921 MUNMEE BORAH 0BC-MOBC 53.07
2 ADMSACK25251 KAKUMONI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 53.03
3 ADMSACK25003 JANI BORCHETIA OBC-MOBC 52.85
4 ADMSACK24856 Niha Borah OBC-MOBC 51.96
5 ADMSACK25041 Rahul Borgohain OBC-MOBC 51.85
6 ADMSACK25305 CHAYANIKA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 51.8
7 ADMSACK25527 NIBEDITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 51.32
8 ADMSACK25280 BHAGYASHREE BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 50.96
9 ADMSACK24974 Ritupon Borah OBC-MOBC 50.85

10 ADMSACK25040 PORISHMITA BORAH OBC-MOBC 50.55
11 ADMSACK25036 KALYANJYOTI  KATAKY OBC-MOBC 50.18
12 ADMSACK25490 RITURAJ  SENCHOWA OBC-MOBC 49.89
13 ADMSACK25291 Angshuman Borah OBC-MOBC 49.18
14 ADMSACK25302 PUJA BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 49.18
15 ADMSACK25005 Monsumi konwar OBC-MOBC 49
16 ADMSACK25127 PRIYANKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 48.57
17 ADMSACK25543 Gyanashree Dowari OBC-MOBC 48.46
18 ADMSACK25065 Ankita Hazarika OBC-MOBC 48.1
19 ADMSACK24916 UPASHANA DEHINGIA OBC-MOBC 47.6
20 ADMSACK24960 NIHARIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 47.28
21 ADMSACK25007 NISHITA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 47.1
22 ADMSACK25277 SONGEETA BORUAH OBC-MOBC 46.78
23 ADMSACK25286 PRANAMI  LAHON OBC-MOBC 46.75
24 ADMSACK24858 Dibyashree Saikia OBC-MOBC 46.6
25 ADMSACK25580 GITASHREE BORUAH OBC-MOBC 46.45
26 ADMSACK25306 ANEE CHETIA OBC-MOBC 46.1
27 ADMSACK25104 Choyanika Kolita OBC-MOBC 46.07
28 ADMSACK24861 MAYASHREE CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 45.82
29 ADMSACK24855 PRATHANA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 45.43
30 ADMSACK24909 AMAN  PANIKA OBC-MOBC 45.43
31 ADMSACK24973 LUNA PACHANI OBC-MOBC 44.96
32 ADMSACK25152 Durlov Dutta OBC-MOBC 44.5
33 ADMSACK24967 GITIRIMA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 44.18
34 ADMSACK25592 JADU MONI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 44.03
35 ADMSACK24995 SANGITA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 43.55
36 ADMSACK25283 LEEMA BORA OBC-MOBC 43.25
37 ADMSACK25067 ANKUR BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 42.85
38 ADMSACK25616 PRITOM JYOTI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 42.64
39 ADMSACK25481 Tina Hazarika OBC-MOBC 42.5
40 ADMSACK25485 PAPARI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 42.43
41 ADMSACK25101 SONGITA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 41.35
42 ADMSACK25089 BIBAKLUSON BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 41
43 ADMSACK25444 KASMIRI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 39.89

OBC/MOBC Merit list (Provisional) for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021

Waiting OBC/MOBC Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021



44 ADMSACK24880 RITURAJ GOGOI OBC-MOBC 39.5
45 ADMSACK24865 SAGARIKA DUARAH OBC-MOBC 38.46
46 ADMSACK25328 Parsha  Nath OBC-MOBC 38.18
47 ADMSACK24917 Miss Jimpi  Saikia OBC-MOBC 37.53
48 ADMSACK25529 BINITA BORA OBC-MOBC 36.5
49 ADMSACK25163 SAPTASIKHA BARIK OBC-MOBC 36.32

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK24984 BIJOY DAS SC 54.75
2 ADMSACK25655 DIBAKAR DAS SC 53.39
3 ADMSACK25310 JYOTI  DAS SC 51.45

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25635 KABITA DAS SC 47.28
2 ADMSACK25528 NEEHA DAS SC 45.14
3 ADMSACK24985 PORISMITA BORAH SC 44.46
4 ADMSACK25678 ARUP DAS SC 44.18
5 ADMSACK24876 SHIBANI HAZARIKA SC 43.78
6 ADMSACK24964 BISHWA  BIJOY DAS SC 37.6

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25298 Satyabrat  Sonowal ST(P) 55.64
2 ADMSACK25181 Satarupa Sonowal ST(P) 55.07
3 ADMSACK25443 KAPIL BASUMATARY ST(P) 49
4 ADMSACK25567 Ankita Saikia ST(P) 45.68

1 ADMSACK25275 PRIYANKA SONOWAL ST(P) 44.93
2 ADMSACK24972 DIPIKA SONOWAL ST(P) 43.28
3 ADMSACK24983 SIBANI TAID ST(P) 40.57
4 ADMSACK24936 NOMINITA SAIKIA ST(P) 39.68
5 ADMSACK25614 MOMITA  DOLEY ST(P) 37.32
6 ADMSACK25601 PRANJITA PANGING ST(P) 35.39

Sl. No. Ack. No Name Caste Merit Marks
1 ADMSACK25174 SAMPRI ENGTIPI ST(H) 36.43

Details of reserved categories:
OBC Quota -    (36X15%)=5.4 ----  -------5 Seats
SC Quota -       (36X7%)= 2.52 ------------3 Seats
STH Quota -    (36X5%)=1.8 ---- -- -------2 Seats
STP Quota -    (36X10%)=3.6 --- ---------4 Seats
DA Quota -     (36X3%)=1.08 --- ---------1 Seat 
Other University Quota ---------------- 3 Seats 
Unreserved seats ---------------------- 18 Seats
Total -------- -----------------------------36 Seats

Waiting ST(P) Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021

ST(H) Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021

SC Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021

Waiting SC Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021

ST(P) Merit list of Provisionally selected for the admission in P.G. 1st semester, 2021
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